
MONTGOMERY COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION 
SPORTS TEAM 

4010 Randolph Road 
Silver Spring, MD 20902 

240-777-6810/fax 240-777-6890 
SPRING 2016 MEN’S SOFTBALL 

REVISED 4/19/16 Division “NORTH” TUESDAY NIGHT@OLNEY MANOR 

TEAM # TEAM # TEAM NAME MANAGER’S NAME PHONE # 

1 SOP COLIN GILLESPIE 240-388-0631 

2 CACKLERS MANAN DALAL 240-257-2317 

3 TAIPHOON GRANT LEE 240-423-5067 

4 GEORGETOWN INS MIKE FLANNERY 301-370-0001 

5 HARD TIMES JIM ALBRIGHT 240-602-6502 

6 DIRTY MIKE MOSBY 301-980-7219 

7 All ABOUT 30 WILLIAM RODRIGUEZ 240-601-0002 

SECOND TEAM LISTED IS THE HOME TEAM FOR 1ST GAME OF DOUBLEHEADER 
 
Tuesday, April 19, 2016 (roster due) 
6:15/7:15 p.m. 4 vs 6 @OM#4 
8:15/9:15 p.m. 2 vs 5 @OM#4 
8:15/9:15pm 1 vs 3 @OM#5 
Bye 7 
 
Tuesday, April 26, 2016 
6:15/7:15 p.m. 7 vs 5 @OM#4 
8:15/9:15 p.m. 4 vs 1 @OM#4 
8:15/9:15pm 2 vs 3 @OM#5 
Bye 6 
 
Tuesday, May 3, 2016 
6:15/7:15 p.m. 1 vs 2 @OM#4 
8:15/9:15 p.m. 6 vs 3 @OM#4 
8:15/9:15pm 7 vs 4 @OM#5 
Bye 5 
 
Tuesday, May 10, 2016 
6:15/7:15 p.m. 2 vs 6 @OM#4 
8:15/9:15 p.m. 5 vs 3 @OM#4 
8:15/9:15pm 7 vs 1 @OM#5 
Bye  4 
 
Tuesday, May 17, 2016 
6:15/7:15 p.m. 1 vs 5 @OM#4 
8:15/9:15 p.m. 4 vs 2 @OM#4 
8:15/9:15pm 6 vs 7 @OM#5 
Bye 3 
 
Tuesday, May 24, 2016 
6:15/7:15 p.m. 3 vs 1 @OM#4 
8:15/9:15 p.m. 7 vs 4 @OM#4 
8:15/9:15pm 5 vs 6 @OM#5 
Bye 2 
 
 
PLAYOFFS – July 23/24: The Recreation Dept. will determine which 
playoffs level your team belongs to. 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
Tuesday, May 31, 2016 
6:15/7:15 p.m. 2 vs 7 @OM#4 
8:15/9:15 p.m. 4 vs 5 @OM#4 
8:15/9:15pm 3 vs 6 @OM#5 
Bye 1 
 
FINAL ROSTER DUE; Mon. June 6 
Fax to 240-777-6890 

 
Tuesday, June 7, 2016 
6:15/7:15 p.m. 3 vs 4 @OM#4 
8:15/9:15 p.m. 5 vs 2 @OM#4 
8:15/9:15pm 1 vs 6 @OM#5 
Bye 7 
 
Tuesday, June 14, 2016  
6:15/7:15 p.m. 7 vs 5 @OM#4 
8:15/9:15 p.m. 2 vs 3 @OM#4 
8:15/9:15pm 4 vs 1 @OM#5 
Bye 6 
 
Tuesday, June 21, 2016 
6:15/7:15 p.m. 6 vs 4 @OM#4 
8:15/9:15 p.m. 3 vs 7 @OM#4 
8:15/9:15pm 1 vs 2 @OM#5 
Bye 5 
 
Tuesday, June 28, 2016 
6:15/7:15 p.m. 5 vs 3 @OM#4 
8:15/9:15 p.m. 2 vs 6 @OM#4 
8:15/9:15pm 7 vs 1 @OM#5 
Bye  4 
 
Tuesday, July 7, 2016 
6:15/7:15 p.m. 7 vs 6 @OM#4 
8:15/9:15 p.m. 5 vs 4 @OM#4 
 
League Director – Shawn Robinson-240-777-8091 
 
Field Conditions: 240-777-6889 (call after 3pm) 
 
Please email scores to 
shawn.robinson@montgomerycountymd.gov 
 
Home Run Rule: 5 home runs and 1 up 
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